
Camp Bowgie  2026 Field Trip Schedule 

 
Day Date Departure 

time 
Return 
time 

Destination Price 

Tue 6/23/26 9:00 am 
From BHS 

4:00 
pm 

Clarks Bears, 
Lincoln, NH 

$47 

Thu 6/25/26  9:00 am 
From BHS 

 4:00 
pm 

Montshire Museum 
Norwich, VT 

$30 

Tue 6/30/26 9:30 am 
From BHS 

3:45 
pm 

Chucksters, Chichester and 
White’s Park, Concord 

$38 

Thu 7/2/26 9:30 am  
From BHS 

 4:00 
pm 

Swimming at Hampton Beach  
South Beach, Hampton, NH 

$21 

Tue 7/7/26 9:30 am  
From BHS 

 4:00 
pm 

Swimming at Hampton Beach  
South Beach, Hapton, NH 

$21 

Thu 7/9/26  9:15 am 
From BHS 

 3:30 
pm 

Remix Rollerskating, Manchester, NH and 
King Bowling Lanes, Manchester NH 

$42 

Tue 7/14/26 9:00 am 
From BHS 

4:00 
pm 

Whales Tale Water Park 
Lincoln, NH 

$56 

Thu 7/16/26 9:30 am 
From BHS 

4:00 
pm 

Swimming at Hampton Beach  
South Beach, Hampton, NH 

$21 

Tue 7/21/26 
 

9:00 am 
From BHS 

 3:30 
pm 

Pulpit Rock Hike, Bedford, NH and 
and Fun City Trampoline, Goffstown  

$39 

Thu 7/23/26 
 

9:00 am 
From BHS 

4:00 
pm 

Canobie Lake Park 
Salem, NH 

$TBD 

Tue 
 

7/28/26  9:00 am 
From BHS 

 4:00 
pm 

Water Country 
Portsmouth, NH 

$53 

Thu 
 

7/30/26 9:30 am 
From BHS 

4:00 
pm 

Swimming at Hampton Beach  
South Beach, Hampton, NH 

$21 

 


